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Enhance™ 40 Lounger

Remove cabinet panels in these locations           to access listed spa components. 

1: Pump 1

2: Electrical Control (Pack)

Please refrain from making any modi�cations or design changes to your home 
until you receive and measure your spa.

Depth: 
34”

.86m

74”
1.88m

Color Guide:
Air Control
Water On/O�
Water Columns
Topside Control 
Water Drain Valve

74”
1.88m
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Enhance™ 40 Non-Lounger

Remove cabinet panels in these locations           to access listed spa components. 

1: Pump 1

2: Electrical Control (Pack)

Please refrain from making any modi�cations or design changes to your home 
until you receive and measure your spa.

Depth: 
34”

.86m

74”
1.88m

Color Guide:
Air Control
Water On/O�
Water Columns
Topside Control 
Water Drain Valve

74”
1.88m
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